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SPECIFIER: General: Michael Sullivan, CannonDesign, 312-332-9600,

mpsullivan@CannonDesign.com.

Architecture: Michael Sullivan, CannonDesign, 312-332-9600,
mpsullivan@CannonDesign.com.

Mechanical: Jeff Seger, CannonDesign, 312-332-9600,
|seqer(g)CannonDeS|qn.com.

Electrical: ~ Steven Roys, PE, CannonDesign, 312-332-9600,
sroys@CannonDesign.com.

Plumbing:  Andrew Grabowski, CannonDesign, 312-332-9600,
agrabowski@ CannonDesign.com.

Fire: Andrew Grabowski, CannonDesign, 312-332-9600,
Protection  agrabowski@CannonDesign.com.

Structural:  Stephanie Hautzinger, CannonDesign, 312-332-9600,
shautzinger@CannonDesign.com.

Acoustical: Brian Corry, Kirkegaard, 314-476-6585,
bcorry@Kkirkegaard.com.

Technology: Michael Pincus, CTS-D, _\/anta(g)e Technology Consulting Group,
General 978-341-0700, michael.pincus@VantageTCG.com.

Technology: Michael Pincus, \_/anta?e_Technology Consulting Group,
Security 978-341-0700, michael.pincus@VantageTCG.com.

Technology: Michael Pincus, CTS-D, Vantage Technology Consulting Group,
AV/IT/DAS: 978-341-0700, mlchael.pmcuséVantaquCG.com.

Civil: Howard Hamilton, Environmental Design International,
hhamilton@envdesigni.com, 815-730-3444,

Landscape: Laura DeMink, TGDA Landscape Architecture,
laura@tgdastudion.com, 312-481-8432.
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